

**MISC CASE ADOP - 01/2025**

**Order No. 02 dated 22-05-2025**

Today is fixed for SR/AD.

SR received which is served.

A petition for paper publication is filed by the petitioner.

To 19-07-2025 for hearing of the petition for paper publication.

District Judge I/C  
(WB00966)